Results sponsored by
[

(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact chrisb@scottishathletics.org.uk)

Bank of Scotland Under 17 & Under 20
Championships 2004

TO06 - 100m Hurdles Under 17 Men - Final
(Wind speed = +2.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 92 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 14.08
2 91 Adam Henderson Arbroath & District AC 14.70

17 Tain MacDonald Shettleston Harriers DNF
T23 - 100m Under 17 Men - Final
(Wind speed = +4.7 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 20 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 11.07
2 1 Yusuf Aliu Middlesbrough AC 11.22
3 24 Patrick Swan City of Edinburgh AC  11.25
4 6 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  11.42
5 21 George Rodger Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.43
6 13 Sean Harris Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 11.48
7 14  David Ross Hunt Glasgow School of Sport 11.80

T01 100m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 2 of
- - 1 3

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed = +2.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1 Yusuf Aliu Middlesbrough AC 11.36
2 17 Iain MacDonald Shettleston Harriers 11.44
3 6 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  11.52
4 27 Ben Wilson Middlesbrough AC 11.70
5 22 Blair Rushford Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.92
6 4  Richard Browning Ballymena & Antrim AC 12.10
7 2 Garry Brown Fife AC 12.22
g 23  Clhristopher Whitemoss AAC ~ 12.57

TO05 - 100m Hurdles Under 20 Women - Final
(Wind speed = +2.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 470 Eilidh Child Pitreavie AAC 14.77
2 472 Nony Mordi Fife AC 14.86

T01 100m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
- - 1 3

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed = +1.5)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 20 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 11.25
2 24 Patrick Swan City of Edinburgh AC  11.40
3 14 David Ross Hunt Glasgow School of Sport 11.63
4 16 Timothy Liggat Law & District AAC 12.03
5 18 Brian MacKintosh Whitemoss AAC 12.15
6 11 Paul Easdale Inverclyde AC 12.68
7 8 Scott Dickson FiAGra muB DS S 12.77

AAC

T01 100m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 3 of
- - 1 3

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =+2.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 21 George Rodger Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.44
5 13 Sean Harris Dunfermlin:c& West Fife 11.51
3 19  Robert Mitchell Dundee Hawkhil 41 66
4 10 Craig Eaglesham Inverclyde AC 11.74
5 5 William Byers Seaton AC 11.78
6 7 Jamie Cramond Central AC 12.23
7 3 Gary Brown Law & District AAC 12.40
8 9 David Donnelly  Mid Ulster Athletic Club 14.71
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T20 - 100m Under 17 Women - Final
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c
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306
305
318
324
313
302
314
310

(Wind speed = +2.5)

Name
Amy Foster
Natalie Doyle
Danielle Osborne
Stephanie Walker
Jenna Low
Kathryn Carson
Robyn Mackintosh
Jennifer Hendry

100m Under 17
Women -

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed = +2.6 )

Num
313
302
308

301

323
315

Name
Jenna Low
Kathryn Carson
Kirsten Hamilton

Eve Carrington

Julia Wagner
Kirsty McCulloch

Representing
North Down AC

City Of Glasgow AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
East Kilbride A.C.
Ballymena & Antrim AC
Elgin AAC
Irvine AC

Perf
12.33
12.35
12.57
12.69
12.72
12.89
12.92
13.21

T02 100m Under 17
Women -

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed = +3.0)
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Round: Heat: 2 of TO02

1 3

Representing
East Kilbride A.C.

Ballymena & Antrim AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Stornoway Running &
AC

Victoria Park AAC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC

T22 - 100m Under 20 Men - Final
(Wind speed =+3.2)
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c
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Name
Craig Fleming
Alan Wilson

Christopher Baily

Fraser MacKenzie
Colin Severin
Caolan Flannigan
Iain C McEwan
Steven Charters

Representing
Harrow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

East Kilbride A.C.
Glasgow School of Sport
Ballymena & Antrim AC

Whitemoss AAC

City of Edinburgh AC

Perf
12.79
12.85
13.16

13.33

13.45
13.76

11.19
11.21
11.28
11.29
11.32
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306
305
310
309
320
311

Name
Amy Foster
Natalie Doyle
Jennifer Hendry
Laura Hannah
Lauren Prentice
Kayti Jeromson

100m Under 17
Women -

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed = +2.0)
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324
318
314
316

307

Name

Stephanie Walker

Danielle Osborne

Robyn Mackintosh

Fiona McTaggart
Gayle Lindsay
Kirsty Glynn

Round: Heat: 1 of

1 3

Representing
North Down AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Irvine AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Dunbar Running Club
Shetland AAC

13.45
13.47
13.56

Round: Heat: 3 of

1 3

Representing
Pitreavie AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
Elgin AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

J W Kilmarnock H&AC

Perf
12.82
12.84
13.00
13.43
13.68
15.44

T03 100m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 1 of

B
o
("]

\IO\U'I-IBUJNH‘
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Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =+1.3)
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200
186
183
184
180
199
189

Name
Alan Wilson

Caolan Flannigan

Grant Burnett
Steven Charters
James Allanson
Lee Williamson
James Lamont

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ballymena & Antrim AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Nithsdale AC
Shetland AAC
East Kilbride A.C.
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T03 100m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 2 of T21 - 100m Under 20 Women - Final

B B 1 2 (Wind speed =+2.4)
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =+2.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 438 Gemma Nicol Dunfermline & West Fife 12.36
1 202 Craig Fleming Harrow AC 11.00 2 437 le:llgsi:tafs'lr;d Pitreavie AAC 12.51
2 194 Colin Severin Glasgow School of Sport 11.17
Edinburgh Southern
3 181 Christopher Baily Shafte::rl;l’;'grsBarnet 11.18 3 439 Pamela Paterson Harriers 12.64
4 192 Iain C McEwan Whitemoss AAC 11.27 4 436 Louise Dickson Edinblﬁgrriifsuthern 12.66
5 190 Fraser MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C. 11.31 Eleanor
6 188  Benjamin Kerr Shetland AAC 11.51 5 440 Richardson Inverness Harriers AAC 12.89
7 197 Allistair Tatton Pitreavie AAC 11.53
8 193 Thomas Moore Inverclyde AC 11.87

TO07 - 110m Hurdles Under 20 Men - Final T33 1500m Under 17 Round: Heat: 1 of

(Wind speed =+2.4) - Men - 1 2
Qualifiers - 3 + 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 245 David Collard City of Edinburgh AC  14.75 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 188  Benjamin Kerr Shetland AAC 15.21 1 77 Kris Gauson City of Edinburgh AC 4:21.66
3 247 Craig France Liverpool Harriers 15.41 2 59 Michael Gillespie Central AC 4:23.76
4 248 Neale Kelly Victoria Park AAC 15.91 3 74  Robert Allison Clydesdale Harriers  4:23.92
5 244 Stuart Rowan Perth Strathtay Harriers 16.04 4 75 James Baird Giffnock North AAC  4:25.29
6 246 Peter Dunn Giffnock Norjth AAC 16.42 5 86 Gregory Smith Aldershot & Farnham 4:28.08
7 249 Sean Tough Montrose & District AC 18.19 DDT
196 Andrew Sturrock Gateshead Harriers DNF 6 80 Hamish McKinnell IIF Chalke Valley 4:31.46
7 85 Philip Salter Fife AC 4:34.08
8 88 Ryan Templeton Ayr Seaforth AAC 4:55.03

T33 1500m Under 17 Round: Heat: 2 of T14 -1500m Steeplechase Under 17 Men - Final
- Men - 1 2

Qualifiers - 3 + 4
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Name Representing Perf

= Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 52 DOUgIaS Selman COrStOrphine AAC 4:20.71 1 100 Jamie Clark Kilbarchan AAC 4:33.62
2 84 Craig Ruddy Inverclyde AC 4:20.77 2 103 Steven Rusling Aberdeen AAC 4:33.73
3 87 Craig Stevenson Shettleston Harriers 4:20.91 Matthew
Stornoway Running & 3 102 Livinastone Ballymena & Antrim AC 4:46.28
4 78 James Keenan XC 9 4:21.28 9
4 105 Alex Thoirs Aberdeen AAC 4:48.95
5 83 Douglas Rathey  Giffnock North AAC  4:24.00 5 104 Michael Taylor Montrose & District AC 5:07.82
6 82 William Morgan Irvine AC 4:30.50 6 69 Ross Penny Law & District AAC ~ 5:11.13
7 76 Richard Crighton Aberdeen AAC 4:32.37 7 66 Michael McKay Nithsdale AC 5:22.12
8 79  Mark McKelvie  Shettleston Harriers  4:44.37 8 101 Nicholas Hobday Montrose & District AC 5:26.09
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T13 - 2000m Steeplechase Under 20 Men - Final
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T47 - 1500m Under 17 Men - Final

75
83

78

Name
Kris Gauson
Douglas Selman
Craig Ruddy
Michael Gillespie
Robert Allison
Craig Stevenson

Gregory Smith

James Baird
Douglas Rathey

James Keenan

Representing Perf
City of Edinburgh AC 4:10.37
Corstorphine AAC 4:12.29
Inverclyde AC 4:19.85
Central AC 4:23.29
Clydesdale Harriers 4:26.22
Shettleston Harriers 4:29.94
AIdershoIthTFarnham 4:39.20
Giffnock North AAC  4:39.48

Giffnock North AAC DNF

Stornoway Running & DNS

AC

T39 - 1500m Under 20 Men - Final
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256
257
209

258

243
255
254
259
219

Name
Ross Toole
Alastair Hay
Darren Shinnie
Alasdair Stewart
Jamie Frame
Hugo Shannon

Name
Adam Lee
Craig McCaffer
Scott Davidson
Andrew Clark

Andrew McCall

Michael Wright
Stephen Irwin
David Clark
Alistair McColl
Kevin Andison

Representing Perf
Kilbarchan 3:59.48
Central AC 4:04.19
Aberdeen 4:05.24

FVH 4:10.37
Law & District AAC  4:21.13

City of Edinburgh AC 4:33.41

Representing Perf
Shettleston Harriers 6:15.30
Kilbarchan AAC 6:17.66
Whitemoss AAC 6:27.40
Moray Road Runners 6:31.64
Greenﬁ;l:riceilresnpark 6:32.45
Central AC 6:40.50
Pitreavie AAC 6:53.01
Giffnock North AAC  7:02.30
Corstorphine AAC 7:23.86

City of Edinburgh AC  7:44.55

10
11

o
o
("]

\lO\U‘I-bUJNl—I‘

T48 - 1500m Under 17 Women - Final

375
376
368
433

370

374

369
378
357

371
364
377

Name
Ashleigh Murray
Lauren Peffers
Laura Bann
Siobhan Coleman

Roslyn Campbell

Eilidh MacKenzie

Rowena Bell-
Scott

Megan Smith
Carly Hall

Laura Connelly
Kirsty Reid
Sarah Phee

Representing

Pitreavie AAC

Dunbar Running Club
Lothian Running Club

Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh Southern

Harriers

Stornoway Running &

AC

Central AC

Corstorphine AAC
Dundee Hawkhill

Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Perf
4:44.90
4:49.18
4:49.90
4:51.23

5:01.76

5:10.83

5:13.53
5:14.69
5:15.45

5:17.48
5:18.39
DNF

T40 - 1500m Under 20 Women - Final

445
461
464
460

459

463

T51 - 200m Under 17 Men - Final

Name
Morag MaclLarty
Sharon Lamont
Fiona Thompson
Ashley Gibson

Emily Finnie

Leonie Smith

Representing

Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

Elswick Harriers
Edinburgh Southern

Harriers

Aldershot Farnham &

Dist

(Wind speed = +4.1)

Name
Ryan Oswald
Scott Partyka
Patrick Swan
Duncan Cleat

Sean Harris

Yusuf Aliu
William Byers
Blair Rushford

Representing
Pitreavie AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

City of Edinburgh AC
City of Edinburgh AC
Dunfermline & West Fife

AC

Middlesbrough AC

Seaton AC

Perf
4:35.98
4:52.47
4:54.80
4:57.17

5:06.05

5:18.25

Perf
22.22
22.51
22.61
22.94

22.96

23.23
23.44

Falkirk Victoria Harriers DNS
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200m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
1 3

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed = +2.6)

Num Name Representing Perf
20 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 22.82
1 Yusuf Aliu Middlesbrough AC 23.12
6 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  23.16
19 Robert Mitchell Dundee Hawkhill >3 5,
Harriers
4  Richard Browning Ballymena & Antrim AC 24.46
35 Keith Simpson Fife AC 24.68
32 Stephen McManus Pitreavie AAC 25.52
30 Donald Macaskill Stornoway Running & 26.45

AC

200m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 3 of
- 1 3
Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed = +5.1)
Num Name Representing Perf
24 Patrick Swan City of Edinburgh AC  22.87
13 Sean Harris Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 22.88
5 William Byers Seaton AC 23.41
10 Craig Eaglesham Inverclyde AC 24.09
28 Jamie Kerr Bowie Inverness Harriers AAC 25.26
. Livingston & District
31 Kevin McCann AAC 25.68
7 Jamie Cramond Central AC DNS
2 Garry Brown Fife AC DNS

200m Under 17
Women - 1 2

Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =+3.0)

Num Name Representing Perf
306 Amy Foster North Down AC 25.98
302 Kathryn Carson Ballymena & Antrim AC 26.53
314 Robyn Mackintosh Elgin AAC 26.67
317 Bryony Muir Orkney AC 27.00
316 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC  27.74
312 Gayle Lindsay  Perth Strathtay Harriers 28.14
333 Emma Noble Aberdeen AAC 28.51
326 Kim Gibson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 30.13
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Round: Heat: 1 of T36
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T35 200m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 2 of

1 3
Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed = +3.0)

Num Name Representing Perf
34 Scott Partyka Kilbarchan AAC 22.65
22 Blair Rushford Falkirk Victoria Harriers 23.45
14  David Ross Hunt Glasgow School of Sport 23.50
37 Roddy Wilson Victoria Park AAC 24.40
11 Paul Easdale Inverclyde AC 25.71
8 Sl DI Livingston & District 2591

AAC
21 George Rodger Ayr Seaforth AAC DNS
12 Pete Forbes City of Edinburgh AC  DNS

T49 - 200m Under 17 Women - Final
(Wind speed = +5.0 )

Num Name Representing Perf
334 Carly Sharp Edmbtggrriissuthern 25.32
306 Amy Foster North Down AC 25.39
318 Danielle Osborne City Of Glasgow AC  25.55
314 Robyn Mackintosh Elgin AAC 26.26
302 Kathryn Carson Ballymena & Antrim AC 26.35
327 Siobhan Hanlon City of Edinburgh AC  26.97
317 Bryony Muir Orkney AC 27.16
310 Jennifer Hendry Irvine AC 27.33

200m Under 17 Round: Heat: 2 of
Women - 1 2

Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =+3.1)

Num Name Representing Perf
334 Carly Sharp Ed'”b‘ﬂg:‘rizr‘_’:them 25.43
318 Danielle Osborne City Of Glasgow AC  25.92
327 Siobhan Hanlon City of Edinburgh AC  26.85
310 Jennifer Hendry Irvine AC 26.98
331 Katrina Lindsay Perth Strathtay Harriers 27.27
320 Lauren Prentice Dunbar Running Club  28.23
330 Samantha Lindin Pitreavie AAC 28.99
329 Sarah Jeffrey Dunbar Running Club  DNS
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TS50 - 200m Under 20 Men - Final T37 200m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 1 of

(Wind speed =+1.9) B B 1 2
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =+2.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 202  Craig Fleming Harrow AC 21.91 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 182 John Baines Middlesbrough AC 22.38 1 202 Craig Fleming Harrow AC 22.58
3 195 Derrick Speirs Clydesdale Harriers 22.53 2 185 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 22.67
4 192 TIain C McEwan Whitemoss AAC 22.70 3 184 Steven Charters  City of Edinburgh AC  23.49
5 185 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 22.80 4 193 Thomas Moore Inverclyde AC 23.80
6 207 Mark McCluskey Giffnock North AAC 23.08 5 203 Andrew Forrest Motherwell AC 24.19
7 184 Steven Charters  City of Edinburgh AC  23.36 190 Fraser MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C. DNS
194  Colin Severin  Glasgow School of Sport DNS 186 Caolan Flannigan Ballymena & Antrim AC DNS
T37 200m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 2 of T38 - 200m Under 20 Women - Final
- 1 2 (Wind speed = +2.0 )
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =+6.2)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 435 Sabina Astarita City Of Glasgow AC  24.95
1 195  Derrick Speirs Clydesdale Harriers ~ 22.23 2 438 Gemma Nicol ~ Dunfermline & West Fife 25.31
2 192 Iain C McEwan Whitemoss AAC 22.38 3 437 MKIISSit?s':d Pitreavie AAC 25.52
3 182 John Baines Middlesbrough AC 22.55 cbia
4 207 Mark McCluskey Giffnock North AAC  22.83 4 440 RiI(E;II'\e:rZZ;n Inverness Harriers AAC 26.34
5 194 Colin Severin Glasgow School of Sport 23.45 | Edinburgh Southern
6 201 Craig Ferguson Whitemoss AAC 23.81 5 439 Pamela Paterson Harriers 27.21
7 199 Lee Williamson Shetland AAC 24.60 i
o R & 436  Louise Dickson Ed'”b‘:_lrgrriifs“them DNS
8 206 Donald Macleod ornowaxc unning 24.79
T24 - 3000m Under 20 Women - Final T09 300m Under 17 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Women - 1 2
Qualifiers - 3 + 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 456  Cara Sloss Kilbarchan AAC ~ 11:02.91 1 348 Maria Thomas Duniee Hawkhill = 45 65
arriers
Dundee Hawkhill
2 465 Heather Brookes Harriers 11:13.85 2 349  Nicole Treacy Kilbarchan AAC 43.16
; 3 300 Aly Bain Orkney AC 43.44
3 468 Lynsey Murray Dun?—ieair?ear\gkhm 11:46.14 Edinburgh Southern
4 335 Chelsea Bate 9n 43.83
Harriers
5 337 Michaela Hall Glasgow School of Sport 44.00
6 330 Samantha Lindin Pitreavie AAC 49.04
7 339 Kayleigh Harvey Helensburgh AAC 52.36
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T09 300m Under 17 Round: Heat: 2 of T46 -300m Hurdles Under 17 Women - Final
- Women - 1 2

Qualifiers - 3 + 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 338 Louise Hamilton City of Edinburgh AC 41.28 Edinbur
. gh Southern
2 340  Sarah Hay Central AC 42.07 1 319 Stephanie Peaston Harriers 46.41
3 342 Joanne Patterson Ballymena & Antrim AC 43.31 2> 387 Rachael Bowman Edlnburgh'Southern 47.73
4 343 Karen Prytz City Of Glasgow AC ~ 43.57 Harriers
5 331 Katrina Lindsay Perth Strathtay Harriers 43.99 3 384  Sylvia Kamya Aberdeen AAC 47.75
Elaine 4 382 Rachel Davidson Stewartry AC 47.84
6 341 Montgomerie Ayr Seaforth AAC 44.37 Catriona
9 5 367 Witcoms Winchester and District 47.98
7 345 Susanna Spence Inverclyde AC 45.72 itcombe
T29 - 300m Under 17 Women - Final T10 400m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
- - 1 2
Qualifiers - 3 + 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 338 Louise Hamilton Clty of Edlnburgh AC 40.89 1 50 Kris Robertson Kirkintilloch Olympians 50.34
2 340 Sarah Hay Central AC 41.15 2 44 Kieron Kelly Ayr Seaforth AAC 54.19
f 3 40 Dale Carver Pitreavie AAC 54.57
3 348  Maria Thomas Dundee Hawkhil 43 10 steohen
4 32 " Mp Pitreavie AAC 55.83
4 349  Nicole Treacy Kilbarchan AAC 42.60 SMCLLLS
5 300 Aly Bain Orkney AC 42.93 5 49 Colin McRae Moray Road Runners  57.57
6 343 Karen Prytz City Of Glasgow AC  43.01 6 36 Darren Thomson Lothian RC 1:02.28
7 342 Joanne Patterson Ballymena & Antrim AC 44.27 47 (I\:/Ir]cllzttjogphr}ienr Larkhall YMCA Harriers DSQ
8 335 Chelsea Bate Edinburgh Southern 44.62

Harriers

T10 400m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 2 of T52 - 400m Hurdles Under 17 Men - Final
- - 1 2

Qualifiers - 3 + 2

o
o
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Name Representing Perf

— Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 48 Sean McQueen Pitreavie AAC 23.29 1 50 Kris Robertson Kirkintilloch Olympians 56.11
2 28 Jamie Kerr Bowie Inverness Harriers AAC 55.22

Banchory Stonehaven

3 41 Gavin Clark Kirkintilloch Olympians 56.55 2 9% Ross Gray AC 56.99

4 45 Keith Learmont Nithsdale AC 58.42 3 92 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 58.16

5 31 Kevin McCann LIVInQStTAg District 58.67 4 98 Robert McAvoy Lisburn AC 58.55
5 97 Martin Lipton Kilbarchan AAC 1:00.42
6 39 Scott Boyd Corby AC 1:00.51 6 95  Michael Burns Pitreavie AAC 1:03.36
7 99 Lawrie McCombie City of Edinburgh AC 1:10.97

94 Steven Beattie Victoria Park AAC DNF
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T43 - 400m Hurdles Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 245 David Collard City of Edinburgh AC  58.25
2 244  Stuart Rowan Perth St!’athtay 59.56

Harriers
3 252 Frazer Redmond Ayr Seaforth AAC 1:00.36
4 251 Christopher Love Motherwell AC 1:05.96
T30 - 400m Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 50 Kris Robertson Kirkintilloch Olympians 49.43
2 48 Sean McQueen Pitreavie AAC 51.20
3 44 Kieron Kelly Ayr Seaforth AAC 53.57
4 40 Dale Carver Pitreavie AAC 54.08
5 32 Stephen McManus Pitreavie AAC 56.46
6 28 Jamie Kerr Bowie Inverness Harriers AAC 56.52
7 41 Gavin Clark Kirkintilloch Olympians 56.65
8 49 Colin McRae Moray Road Runners 59.34

T12 400m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
- - 1 2

Qualifiers - 3 +2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 215 Michael Morgan Beechmont Harriers 51.57
2 216 Craig Robertson Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 51.65
3 214 Kevin McCloy Mid Ulster Athletic Club 52.19
4 213 Alasdair East Kilbride A.C.  52.21

MacKenzie

5 210 Daniel Fiddes City of Edinburgh AC  52.84

T45 - 400m Hurdles Under 20 Women - Final
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Name
Eilidh Child
Jade Halket

Avril Jackson
Sian Griffiths

Joanne Simpson

Representing Perf

Pitreavie AAC 59.96
Ellon AAC 1:05.83
Edinburgh _Southern 1:07.01

Harriers
Central AC 1:13.58
Livingston & District .

AAC 1:15.28

T32 - 400m Under 20 Men - Final

187
218

215
214

208

216
210

Name
Neil Gray
Craig Stewart

Alasdair
MacKenzie

Michael Morgan
Kevin McCloy
Andrew
Bridgewater
Craig Robertson

Daniel Fiddes

Representing Perf
Orkney AC 49.02

Kilbarchan AAC 49.18
East Kilbride A.C. 49.83

Beechmont Harriers  50.25
Mid Ulster Athletic Club 50.74

City of Edinburgh AC  51.07

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

City of Edinburgh AC  53.97

52.51

T12 400m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 2 of
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187
218

208
183

1 2

Qualifiers - 3 +2

Name
Neil Gray
Craig Stewart

Andrew
Bridgewater

Grant Burnett

Representing Perf
Orkney AC 52.18

Kilbarchan AAC 52.29
City of Edinburgh AC  52.57

Inverness Harriers AAC 54.26
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T31 - 400m Under 20 Women - Final

435

Name
Gemma Nicol

Sabina Astarita
Lauren Candlish
Lesley Haig
Seonaid Murray
Fiona Chalmers
Katherine Wilkie

Geraldine
Donnelly

400m Under 20
Women -

T26 - 800m Under 17 Men - Final

Representing

Dunfermline & West

Fife

City Of Glasgow AC

Pitreavie AAC

Law & District AAC
Macclesfield Harriers

Central AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Elswick Harriers

Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Qualifiers -3 +2

Name
Sabina Astarita
Lauren Candlish

Lesley Haig
Fiona Chalmers
Katherine Wilkie

Name
Mark Mitchell
Nicholas Moore
Steven Fox
David Miller
Derek Hawkins
Matthew Turner
Mark Haskett

Christopher
Douglas

Representing

City Of Glasgow AC

Pitreavie AAC

Law & District AAC

Central AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Representing
Forres Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Seaton AC
Orkney AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Mid Argyll AC
Aberdeen AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

58.90
1:00.28
1:00.38
1:02.61

1:03.22

59.88
1:00.34
1:00.83
1:01.56

Perf
1:53.33
2:00.04
2:01.80
2:02.73
2:05.70
2:09.46
2:10.93

DNF

T11 400m Under 20
Women -

Pos

1
2
3
4

Pos

1
2
3
4

454

441

447

Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Qualifiers - 3 + 2

Name
Gemma Nicol

Seonaid Murray

Geraldine
Donnelly

Siobhan McClung

Representing

Dunfermline & West

Fife

Macclesfield Harriers

Elswick Harriers

Stewartry AC

1:01.68
1:02.86
1:04.14

T41 - 5000m Under 20 Men - Final

Num

242

238
243

240

239

Name
David Ward

Colin Menzies
Michael Wright

Kevin Murray

Anthony Mooney

Representing

Ron Hill Cambuslang

Harriers

Dunbar Running Club

Central AC

Dundee Hawkhill

Harriers

Mid Ulster Athletic

Club

Perf
16:06.64

16:11.66
16:21.67

16:21.95

17:58.79

T17 800m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of

1 3

Qualifiers -2 +2

Name
Mark Mitchell
David Miller
Matthew Turner
Craig Hutton
Craig Strachan
Ross Gibson
David Williamson

Representing
Forres Harriers

Orkney AC
Mid Argyll AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Law & District AAC

Victoria Park AAC

Giffnock North AAC

2:01.97
2:02.02
2:08.91
2:11.67
2:16.20
DNF
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T17 800m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 2 of

1 3

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

Pos Num Name

1 60 Mark Haskett

> 42 Christopher
Douglas

3 61 Derek Hawkins
Andrew

4 63 MacKenzie

5 65 David Mcllwraith

Andrew Brookes

Representing
Aberdeen AAC

Perf
2:02.93

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:02.95

Kilbarchan AAC

Stornoway Running &
AC
Livingston & District
AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

2:03.02
2:09.07

2:12.35

2:19.89

T25 - 800m Under 17 Women - Final

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Nithsdale AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

West Dunbartonshire
AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Lasswade AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Qualifiers - 3 + 2

Pos Num Name
1 356 Joanne Finch
2 353 Emma Cloggie
3 354 Victoria Currie
4 351 Laura Brown
5 352 Iona Campbell
6 355 Laura Dunn
Ashleigh
7 358 Kennedy
350 Lauren Baird
T16 800m Under 17
- Women -
Pos Num Name
1 354 Victoria Currie
2 353 Emma Cloggie
3 350 Lauren Baird
4 355 Laura Dunn
5 351 Laura Brown
363 Rebecca O'Brien
7 365 Helen Sweeney
361 Robyn McDowall

Representing
Nithsdale AC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Giffnock North AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Corstorphine AAC
City Of Glasgow AC

Livingston & District
AAC

2:31.54

2:39.98
DNF

Perf
2:22.25

2:22.99
2:23.13
2:23.29

2:24.33

2:30.25
2:30.29

DNF

T17 800m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 3 of

1 3

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

Pos Num Name
1 57 Steven Fox
2 68 Nicholas Moore
3 55  Stuart Chisholm
4 43 Ronald Gray
5 64 Kieran McCluskey
6

Representing
Seaton AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Orkney AC
Giffnock North AAC

2:11.26
2:14.06

56 Dean Crawford Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:24.49

Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Qualifiers - 3 + 2

T28 - 800m Under 20 Men - Final

T16 800m Under 17
- Women -
Pos Num Name
1 356 Joanne Finch
2 352 Iona Campbell
Ashleigh
3 358 Kennedy
4 336 Jordan Fogarty
Catriona
5 367 Witcombe
6 366 Elaine Wilson
7 359 Susanne Maxwell
8 362 Lauren McNab
Pos Num Name
1 227 Graeme Oudney
2 230 Alan Wales
3 228 Scott Pilkington
4 226 Steven Morrow
5 221 Lee Cassidy
Hamish
6 229 Robertson
7 224 Graeme Lister
219  Kevin Andison

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC

West Dunbartonshire

AC
Lasswade AAC

Orkney AC

Perf
2:25.28

2:26.41

2:26.56

2:27.43

Winchester and District 2:27.48

Ellon AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
Central AC

Representing
Belgrave Harriers
Aberdeen AAC
Corstorphine AAC

2:29.74
2:30.58
2:32.29

Perf
1:53.72
1:55.21
1:55.85

Ballymena & Antrim AC 1:57.80

Clydesdale Harriers

Grantham AC

Pitreavie AAC

City of Edinburgh AC

1:58.81
2:06.37

2:07.57
DNS
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T27 - 800m Under 20 Women - Final T15 - 80m Hurdles Under 17 Women - Final

2
3

451
450

449

F08 - Discus Under 17 Men - Final

r4
c
3

126
132
131
127
128
129

130
123

125

F08 - Discus Under 20 Men - Final

r4
c
3

275
279
276
277
278
280

273

281
274

Name
Morag MaclLarty

Stephanie
Reynolds

Seonaid Murray
Lisa Huston
Kathleen Bryce

Christina
Whitelaw

Lynn Murphy

Name
Mark Dry
Stewart Turner
Christopher Tatton
Graham Forrest
Kirk Frame
Grant Mathieson

Kenneth
Robertson

Gary Stewart
David Donnelly
Ruari Dalgetty

Name
Gavin Hill
Craig Sturrock
Alistair McDiarmid
Angus MclInroy
Paul Simpson
Gary Sweeney

Alastair Davies

Sean Woods
Andrew Greep

(Wind speed = +1.8)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Representin Perf 1 305 Natalie Doyle City Of Glasgow AC  11.48
Central AC 2:14.72 2 324 Stephanie Walker Pitreavie AAC 11.67

. Edinburgh Southern
City Of Glasgow AC ~ 2:16.30 3 319 Stephanie Peaston Harriers 12.05
Macclesfield Harriers 2:21.10 4 380 Cheryl App.leby Arbroath & District AC 12.44
Gateshead Harriers  2:24.04 5 382 Rachel Davidson .Stewartry AC 12.67
Kilbarchan AAC 2:25.62 6 383 Yvonne Elms Edlnburgh'Southern 12.90

Harriers

Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:30.23 7 384 Sylvia Kamya Aberdeen AAC 13.30
8 381 Fiona Buchanan Pitreavie AAC 14.00

Ballymena & Antrim AC 2:47.56

F11 - Discus Under 17 Women - Final

Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

Elgin AAC 36.68 1 411 Danielle Thomas Barrow i'n Furness 32.30
Corstorphine AAC 34.71 Striders

Pitreavie AAC 33.59 2 424 Kirsty Hutton Blaydon Harriers 29.75

Shettleston Harriers 31.42 3 422 Lesley Graham Cumbernauld AAC 29.03

Ballymena & Antrim AC 31.33 4 408 Natalie Bodiam Elgin AAC 28.36

Ayr Seaforth AAC 30.29 5 421 Nicola Falconer City of Edinburgh AC  26.66

6 428 Michelle Thaddeus Fife AC 24.40

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 26.97 7 427 Melissa Robertson Nithsdale AC 24.09

Shettleston Harriers  25.29 8 388 Vicki Doran Carlisle Aspatria 22.34

Mid Ulster Athletic Club 22.28 9 409 Catriona McKay Pitreavie AAC 21.18

Montrose & District AC 20.89 10 426 Sandra McCabe City Of Glasgow AC  20.51

11 425 Kerry Mackay Caithness AAC 20.43

12 429 Cheryl Treharne Blaydon Harriers 19.01

13 415 Niculina Alexander Elgin AAC 18.94

14 380 Cheryl Appleby Arbroath & District AC 18.59

Edinburgh Southern

15 413 Jodi Achampon - 17.17
Harriers

16 420  Nikki Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 16.08

17 414 Samantha Edinburgh_Southern 12.88
Achampon Harriers

418 Kirsty Buglass Dunbar Running Club NT

F11 - Discus Under 20 Women - Final

Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

Middlesbrough AC 44.10 1 487 Laura Chalmers Elgin AAC 40.85

Gateshead Harriers  39.88 2 488 Kirsty Law Inverness Harriers AAC 38.54

Harrow AC 38.99 3 490 Stacey Wilson Edlnbt,'l—:'gh'SOUthern 34.91
Clydesdale Harriers  38.85 arriers

Seaton AC 36.21 4 486 Rachel Bashforth Blackpool & Fylde AC 27.26

5 489 Sarah McRobbie Ellon AAC 26.38

Moray Road Runners 36.19

Lord Wandsworth
College

Mid Ulster Athletic Club 30.92
City of Edinburgh AC  25.94

35.70
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FO01 - Hammer Under 17 Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
126 Mark Dry Elgin AAC 49.15
134  Peter Chalmers Elgin AAC 45.07
131 Christopher Tatton Pitreavie AAC 36.83
133 David Bull Inverness Harriers AAC 35.35
135 Paul Henderson Aberdeen AAC 28.76
136 Ashley Ballymena & Antrim AC 27.12

McClenahan

FO01 - Hammer Under 20 Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
276 Alistair McDiarmid Harrow AC 44.41
284  Neil Mackintosh Elgin AAC 37.91

282 Mark Deakin Inverness Harriers AAC 35.06
283 John Grier Victoria Park AAC 32.11

F10 - High Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
107 Andrew Allan Giffnock North AAC 1.85
114 Thomas Campbell Victoria Park AAC 1.80
115 Stuart Chalmers Central AC 1.80
111 David Murray Arbroath & District AC 1.75
117 Scott Hone East Kilbride A.C. 1.75
113 Peter Sutherland Aberdeen AAC 1.75
97 Martin Lipton Kilbarchan AAC 1.70

101 Nicholas Hobday  Montrose & District AC  1.60
56 Dean Crawford Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.55

F05 - Hammer Under 17 Women - Final

Pos

1
2

Num

408
415

Name
Natalie Bodiam
Niculina Alexander

Representing
Elgin AAC
Elgin AAC

37.11
28.00

F05 - Hammer Under 20 Women - Final

)
o
[0]

ul B w N = ‘

491
487

490
486

Name
Susan McKelvie

Laura Chalmers
Lorne Tait

Stacey Wilson

Rachel Bashforth

Representing

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Elgin AAC
Elgin AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Blackpool & Fylde AC

F03 - High Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num
1 399
2 396
3 400
4 393
5 394
6 395
7 398

Name

Representing

Rachael MacKenzie Inverness Harriers AAC

Barbara Kolasinski
Claire Wilkinson

Jayne Nisbet

Sarah Beaton
Samantha Fowler
Laura Mackay

Giffnock North AAC
Ballymena & Antrim AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Perth Strathtay Harriers
City Of Glasgow AC
Caithness AAC

Perf
1.65
1.60
1.55

1.45

1.40
1.35
1.35
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F07 - High Jump Under 20 Men - Final

2
c
3

271
186
188
245
196

Name
David Robb
Caolan Flannigan
Benjamin Kerr
David Collard
Andrew Sturrock

Representing
North Down

Ballymena & Antrim AC
Shetland AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Gateshead Harriers

F20 - Javelin Under 17 Men - Final

Name
James Campbell

Kenneth
Robertson

Grant Ewing
Mark Dry
Jonathan Harmse
Grant Mathieson
Rhorry Gauld
Greg Taylor
Paul Henderson

Representing
Cheltenham Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Elgin AAC
Carlisle Aspatria
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Fife AC
Montrose & District AC
Aberdeen AAC

F20 - Javelin Under 20 Men - Final

r4
c
3

285
287
288
276
249
281

Name
Lee Doran
Karl Wilson
Smayer Chohan
Alistair McDiarmid
Sean Tough
Sean Woods

Representing
Enfield & Haringey
Carlisle Aspatria
Victoria Park AAC
Harrow AC
Montrose & District AC
Mid Ulster Athletic Club

Perf
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.75

Perf
68.34

46.49

44,58
44.57
41.22
38.21
37.61
37.20
36.21

42.00
41.01
36.13

F03 - High Jump Under 20 Women - Final
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Pos

1
2
3

Name
Charlotte Logan

Representing Perf
City Of Glasgow AC 1.45

F17 - Javelin Under 17 Women - Final

388

Name
Ashley Austin
Emma Gray

Representing Perf
City Of Glasgow AC  41.76
Shetland AAC 36.02

Bernadette Smith Falkirk Victoria Harriers 30.23

Nicola Falconer
Kirsty Buglass
Vicki Doran
Sandra McCabe
Nikki Durbidge
Kim Gibson
Emma Noble

City of Edinburgh AC  29.90
Dunbar Running Club 29.12
Carlisle Aspatria 24.53
City Of Glasgow AC  24.42
Arbroath & District AC 19.58
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 15.34
Aberdeen AAC 15.07

F17 - Javelin Under 20 Women - Final

Num
493

494

495

Name
Josie Jamieson

Sara McKinney

Kayleigh McMinn

Representing Perf

Shetland AAC 34.03

Edinburgh'Southern 30.35
Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC 27.54
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F06 - Long Jump Under 17 Men - Final F09 - Long Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 108 John Carr Airdrie Harriers 6.68 1 325 Kirsten Young Aberdeen AAC 5.45
2 22 Blair Rushford Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.58 Rachael Dunfermline & West Fife

2 304 C inah AC 5.05
3 112 Christopher Owens Mid Ulster Athletic Club 6.29 unningham
4 106 Paul Allen Gateshead Harriers ~ 5.97 3 393 Jayne Nisbet Edmbl,ll_:'gh_Southern 5.04
arriers
5 113 Peter Sutherland Aberdeen AAC 5.95 . .
4 301 Eve Carrington  Stornoway Running & AC 5.00
6 110  Scott McCaulay North Down 5.74
. o 5 434 Kerry Steel Ayr Seaforth AAC 4.89
7 111 David Murray Arbroath & District AC 5.54 i
) 6 392 Kirsty Messenger Seaton AC 4.87
8 2 Garry Brown Fife AC 5.48 . .
i . i 7 316 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC 4.61
9 109 Daniel Dennison Ballymena & Antrim AC 5.43 .
. . 8 390 Ruth Joss Giffnock North AAC 4.60
10 85 Philip Salter Fife AC 5.33 .
. . . 9 329 Sarah Jeffrey Dunbar Running Club  4.54
11 94 Steven Beattie Victoria Park AAC 5.21 . .
) . 10 312 Gayle Lindsay Perth Strathtay Harriers 4.53
12 63 Andrew MacKenzie Stornoway Running & AC 5.07 o . .
11 388 Vicki Doran Carlisle Aspatria 4.33
12 384 Sylvia Kamya Aberdeen AAC 4.32
13 389 Stephanie Harper Shetland AAC 4.20
14 326 Kim Gibson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.89
15 307 Kirsty Glynn J W Kilmarnock H&AC 3.86
F02 - Long Jump Under 20 Men - Final F14 - Long Jump Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 260 Jude Beimers Fife AC 6.59 1 480 Nike Osifodunrin Edlnblﬁgh.SOUthern 5.85
2 263 Daniel Harris Exeter Harriers 6.57 arriers
3 268  Mitchell Wilkin Southend AC 6.54 2 497 Elayne Henderson Central AC 5.73
4 264 Leslie Leung Ballymena & Antrim AC 6.40
5 196 Andrew Sturrock Gateshead Harriers 6.31
6 181 Christopher Baily ~ Snaftesbury Bamet g,

Harriers
7 204 Ian Greep City of Edinburgh AC  6.17
8 261 Barry Calvart Ballymena & Antrim AC 5.69
9 249 Sean Tough Montrose & District AC 5.46
F04 - Pole Vault Under 17 Men - Final F12 - Pole Vault Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 118 Garry Forfar City of Edinburgh AC  4.02 1 322 Kimberly Skinner Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.50
2 119 Scott Huggins Blackheath 3.40 2 385 Nicola Laing Central AC 2.80
3 114 Thomas Campbell Victoria Park AAC 3.00 2 406 Sally Scott Gateshead Harriers 2.80
4 94 Steven Beattie Victoria Park AAC 2.80 4 403 Courtney MacGuire Kirkintilloch Olympians 2.50

5 404 Stephan_|e Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2.40
McKenzie

6 407 Elaine Taggart City Of Glasgow AC 2.30

6 405 Rachel McMillan Irvine AC 2.30

8 402 Catherine Lowne West Dunbartonshire AC 2.30
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F12 - Pole Vault Under 20 Women - Final
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Name
Eilidh Dorrian

Claire Kennedy

Charlotte Logan
Lynne Gilfillan

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

City Of Glasgow AC

Perf
3.20

2.60
2.30

West Dunbartonshire AC 2.20

F18 - Shot Putt Under 17 Women - Final

Pos

N =

o U W

424
411

382
432
339
420

Name
Kirsty Hutton

Danielle Thomas

Rachel Davidson

Representing
Blaydon Harriers

Barrow in Furness
Striders

Stewartry AC

Perf
10.59

8.78
8.77

Siobhan Cameron West Dunbartonshire AC 8.50

Kayleigh Harvey
Nikki Durbidge

Helensburgh AAC
Arbroath & District AC

8.09
7.94

F18 - Shot Putt Under 20 Women - Final

Pos

[y

AW N

487
490

486
489

Name
Laura Chalmers

Stacey Wilson

Rachel Bashforth
Sarah McRobbie

Representing
Elgin AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Ellon AAC

Perf
10.31

10.19

9.61
9.22
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F13 - Shot Putt Under 17 Men - Final

142
132
131

136

128
138

130

129
140
135
127

F15 - Shot Putt Under 20 Men - Final

r4
c
3

279
277
188
281
278
249

273

280
288
282

Name
Graham Deighan
Stewart Turner
Christopher Tatton

Ashley
McClenahan

Kirk Frame
Grant Ewing

Kenneth
Robertson

Grant Mathieson
Jonathan Harmse
Paul Henderson
Graham Forrest

Name
Craig Sturrock
Angus Mclnroy
Benjamin Kerr

Sean Woods
Paul Simpson
Sean Tough

Alastair Davies

Gary Sweeney
Smayer Chohan
Mark Deakin

Representing
Airdrie Harriers
Corstorphine AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Ballymena & Antrim AC

Ballymena & Antrim AC
City of Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Carlisle Aspatria
Aberdeen AAC
Shettleston Harriers

Representing
Gateshead Harriers

Clydesdale Harriers
Shetland AAC
Mid Ulster Athletic Club
Seaton AC
Montrose & District AC

Lord Wandsworth
College

Moray Road Runners
Victoria Park AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Perf
13.65
13.31
13.10

12.88

12.28
11.81

10.84

10.60

10.04
9.45
8.35

Perf
16.15
13.21
12.84
12.41
12.13
11.79

11.69

11.23
10.65
9.49

F16 - Triple Jump Under 17 Men - Final
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108
117
121
124
122
123
110
111
109
95

Name
John Carr
Scott Hone

Alan Kennedy
Jamie Wilson
David Martin
Gary Stewart
Scott McCaulay
David Murray
Daniel Dennison
Michael Burns

Representing
Airdrie Harriers
East Kilbride A.C.
Mid Ulster Athletic Club
Shetland AAC
Law & District AAC
Shettleston Harriers
North Down
Arbroath & District AC
Ballymena & Antrim AC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
13.81
12.68
12.56
12.48
12.39
12.31
12.22
12.19
11.79
11.17
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F19 - Triple Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num
1 325
2 408
3 380
4 391
5 393
6 411
7 412
8 309
9 410
10 339

Name
Kirsten Young
Natalie Bodiam
Cheryl Appleby

Karen McClymont

Jayne Nisbet

Danielle Thomas

Jenna Wilkinson
Laura Hannah
Stephanie O'Neill
Kayleigh Harvey

Representing
Aberdeen AAC

Elgin AAC
Arbroath & District AC
Linlithgow AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Barrow in Furness
Striders

Gateshead Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
City Of Glasgow AC
Helensburgh AAC

Perf
11.25
10.44
10.30
10.29

10.13

10.09

10.04
9.97
9.12
8.18

F19 - Triple Jump Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num

1 472

Name
Nony Mordi

2 497 Elayne Henderson

Representing
Fife AC

Central AC

F16 - Triple Jump Under 20 Men - Final
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260
262
188
264
272
204
261
199

Name
Jude Beimers
Antony Daffurn
Benjamin Kerr
Leslie Leung
Stuart Mooney
Ian Greep
Barry Calvart
Lee Williamson

Representing
Fife AC
Airdrie Harriers
Shetland AAC
Ballymena & Antrim AC
Central AC
City of Edinburgh AC
Ballymena & Antrim AC
Shetland AAC

Perf
14.87
13.79
13.59
13.37
12.74
12.57
11.78
11.76
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